The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
7/16 DIN Male Right Angle to 7/16 DIN Male Right Angle
Low Loss Cable Using LMR-600-UF Coax
PE3W15040
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  7/16 DIN Male Right Angle

Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 4,000 Vrms
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
7/16 DIN Male Right Angle to 7/16 DIN Male Right Angle
Low Loss Cable Using LMR-600-UF Coax
PE3W15040
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Jacket Spark 8,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 3000 MHz
0.001 0.015 0.022 0.032 0.056 dB/ft
0.01 0.05 0.08 0.11 0.19 dB/m
PE3W15040-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.42 0.43 0.44 0.46 dB 0.74
PE3W15040-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.43 0.45 0.47 0.52 dB 0.917
PE3W15040-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.45 0.47 0.5 0.57 dB 1.093
PE3W15040-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.48 0.51 0.56 0.68 dB 1.445
PE3W15040-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.43 0.78 0.95 1.2 1.8 dB 4.965
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.74 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.01467 pounds